  JLC International, Inc  Phone: (800)-599-4732  www.jlcinternational.com
 958 Town Center    (215)-340-2650
 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
012020 1
Low Cost Liquid Turbine Flow Meter Series 900 / 1000
Low flow, flowmeter in PVDF / Stainless Steel with threaded connections
The 900 and 1000 series liquid turbine flowmeters are designed to give
high performance and competitive pricing with 6 flow ranges from

 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
012020 3
Model Numbering System
 1003 - V - OS - O - 10b
Range
0.05 to 0.5 l/min
0.12 to 1.5 l/min
0.2 to 4.5 l/min
0.25 to 6.5 l/min
0.3 to 10.0 l/min
0.5 to 15.0 l/min
2.0 to 30.0 l/min
Code
x03
x15
x45
x65
x10
x24
1000
‘O’-ring
Viton
Nitrile
EPDM
Silicone
Code
V
N
E
S
Body Material
PVDF
Stainless Steel
Code
OP
OS
Calibration
Standard
Uncalibrated
Code
O
U
Pressure Rating
10 bar (145 psi) *)
25 bar (363 psi) **)
40 bar (580 psi) **)
Code
10b